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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
38 Gearoll, Carson, 85cc Bike 6 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:07 00:12:07 19.81
00:22:53 00:10:46 22.29
00:33:36 00:10:43 22.4
00:44:27 00:10:51 22.12
00:55:31 00:11:04 21.69
01:06:06 00:10:35 22.68
Averages: 00:11:01 21.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
103 Ortscheid, Jack, 85cc Bike 5 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:55 00:14:55 16.09
00:28:52 00:13:57 17.2
00:41:54 00:13:02 18.41
00:55:29 00:13:35 17.67
01:07:54 00:12:25 19.33
Averages: 00:13:35 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Bloyer, Travis, 65cc Bike 3 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:47 00:15:47 15.21
00:30:08 00:14:21 16.72
00:44:20 00:14:12 16.9
Averages: 00:14:47 16.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
325 Burdick, Jack, 85cc Bike 5 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:09 00:15:09 15.84
00:28:20 00:13:11 18.2
00:41:33 00:13:13 18.16
00:54:45 00:13:12 18.18
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01:07:52 00:13:07 18.3
Averages: 00:13:34 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Nehring, Autumn, 65cc Bike 2 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:11 00:23:11 10.35
01:04:27 00:41:16 5.82
Averages: 00:32:14 8.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
403 Kleiman, Jack, 85cc Bike 6 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 20.45
00:22:05 00:10:21 23.19
00:33:05 00:11:00 21.82
00:43:44 00:10:39 22.54
00:54:29 00:10:45 22.33
01:05:05 00:10:36 22.64
Averages: 00:10:51 22.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, 85cc Bike 4 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:33 00:16:33 14.5
00:32:51 00:16:18 14.72
00:48:29 00:15:38 15.35
01:06:12 00:17:43 13.55
Averages: 00:16:33 14.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
698 Sampe, Jacob, 85cc Bike 5 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:33 00:15:33 15.43
00:30:08 00:14:35 16.46
00:44:46 00:14:38 16.4
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00:59:22 00:14:36 16.44
01:13:20 00:13:58 17.18
Averages: 00:14:40 16.38
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